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Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

7

7:00 Standing
Committee Meeting

8:00 Special Board
Meeting

9

12:00 First day of
classes for all
REGULAR school
year calendar
schools

12:05 First day of
classes for all
REGULAR school
year calendar
schools

10

11

12

13

14

15

16
6:30 SEAC Meeting

17

18

19

20

21
7:00 Board Meeting

22

23

6:30 SUPPORTING
YOUR CHILD’S
MENTAL HEALTH
through the
IMPACT of
RACISM AND
OPPRESSION

6:30 SUPPORTING
YOUR CHILD’S
MENTAL HEALTH
through the
IMPACT of
RACISM AND
OPPRESSION

24

25

12:00 Franco-
Ontarian Day

26

27

6:00 Governance
and Policy
Committee Meeting

28
6:00 Simchat Torah

6:30 FROM ZOOM
TO CLASSROOM:
How to support
your child’s social-
emotional
development when
returning to school.

6:30 FROM ZOOM
TO CLASSROOM:
How to support
your child’s social-
emotional
development when
returning to school.

29
12:00 Simchat Torah

30

12:00 Rowan's Law
Day

12:00 Orange Shirt
Day

12:00 National Day
for Truth and
Reconciliation
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