September 2021

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7 7:00 Standing Committee Meeting 8:00 Special Board Meeting	8	9 12:00 First day of classes for all REGULAR school year calendar schools 12:05 First day of classes for all REGULAR school year calendar schools	10	11
12	13	14	15	16 6:30 SEAC Meeting	17	18
19	20	21 7:00 Board Meeting	22	23 6:30 SUPPORTING YOUR CHILD'S MENTAL HEALTH through the IMPACT of RACISM AND OPPRESSION 6:30 SUPPORTING YOUR CHILD'S MENTAL HEALTH through the IMPACT of RACISM AND OPPRESSION	24	25 12:00 Franco- Ontarian Day
26	27 6:00 Governance and Policy Committee Meeting	28 6:00 Simchat Torah 6:30 FROM ZOOM TO CLASSROOM: How to support your child's social- emotional development when returning to school. 6:30 FROM ZOOM TO CLASSROOM: How to support your child's social- emotional development when returning to school.	29 12:00 Simchat Torah	30 12:00 Rowan's Law Day 12:00 Orange Shirt Day 12:00 National Day for Truth and Reconciliation		